Fi
br
e
Sy
st
em
 -
 V

IEC60793-2-10  type A1a.4 OM5
Max. Tensile Load 3000 N 1000 N
Max. Crush Load 2000 N/100 mm 300 N/100 mm
Operating Temp. -20°C to +70°C
Storage Temp. -40°C to +85°C
Outer Jacket material Standard: HDPE Optional: LSZH, PVC or other
Outer Jacket
Loose Tube 2.0mm
Jelly Compound
ECCS tape Armouring
Optical Fibre
2 pcs Water Blocking Yarn
Possible Filler
Strength Member 2.0mm
Water Proof Tape
3110-31004FXXCL 4 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31006FXXCL 6 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31008FXXCL 8 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31012FXXCL 12 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31024FXXCL 24 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31036FXXCL 36 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31048FXXCL 48 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31072FXXCL 72 10.2 107 20D 10D
3110-31096FXXCL 96 11.5 123 20D 10D
3110-31144FXXCL 144 14.6 182 20D 10D
3110-31192FXXCL 192 14.6 183 20D 10D
3110-31288FXXCL 288 15.6 300 20D 10D
These cables are constructed with multiple tubes filled with water
blocking jelly with a fibre count up to 144 fibre strands. They form
the backbone of high speed networks and give flexibility and
versatility to networks. They give flexibility versatility to networks